
 

FIXTURES 2024 / 2025 
 

DATE TEAM TIME H / A FORMAT TYPE CATERING

Sun 6 Oct White Oak 2.00 Away 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Sun 13 Oct Sevenoaks 2.30 Home 6  Mens Triples KITL T&B

Sat 19 Oct Prince Arthur 2.00 Home 6 Mens Triples KITL Meal

Sun 20 Oct Peter Newman 2.30 Home 6 Mens Rinks Memorial Meal

Wed 23 Oct Sevenoaks 2.00 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Wed 30 Oct Dartford SL 2.30 Away 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Sat 2 Nov Northfleet 2.00 Home 6 Triples Friendly Meal

Sun 3 Nov Sevenoaks 2.00 Away 6  Mens Triples KITL Meal

Wed 6 Nov Swale 2.00 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sat 9 Nov KCLIBA 2.00 Home 6 Rinks Friendly Meal

Sun 10 Nov Prince Arthur 2.00 Away 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Wed 13 Nov Prince Arthur 2.30 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sat 16 Nov Thanet 2.00 Away 6  Mens Triples KITL Meal

Sun 17 Nov Presidents Cup 2.30 Home 8 Rinks M&L 200 Club T&B

Wed 20 Nov Sevenoaks 2.30 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Wed 27 Nov Swale 2.30 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sat 30 Nov Captain v Vice Capt 2.00 Home 6 Ladies Triples Friendly T&B

Sun 1 Dec Dartford SL 2.30 Home 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Wed 4 Dec KCBA 2.30 Home 6 Mens Rinks Friendly

Wed 4 Dec Swale 2.00 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sun 8 Dec White Oak 12.00 Home 6 Mens Triples KITL Meal

Wed 11 Dec White Oak 2.30 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sat 14 Dec Northfleet 2.00 Home 6 Mixed Triples Friendly Meal

Sun 15 Dec CHRISTMAS 
DRIVE

2.30 Home TBC Friendly T&B

Wed 18 Dec Prince Arthur 2.00 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

2025

Wed 8 Jan Prince Arthur 2.30 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sun 12 Jan Presidents Cup 2.30 Home 8 Rinks M&L 200 Club T&B

Wed 15 Jan White Oak 12.00 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal



Sat 18 Jan Thanet 2.00 Home 6 Mens Triples KITL Meal

Sun 19 Jan Prince Arthur 2.00 Away 6  Mens Triples KITL Meal

Wed 22 Jan Essex County 2.30 Home 6 Mixed Rinks Friendly Meal

Sat 25 Jan Whitstable Outdoor 2.30 Home 8  Mixed Triples Friendly T&B

Sun 26 Jan Thanet 2.30 Home 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Wed 29 Jan Sevenoaks 2.00 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sat 1 Feb Swale 2.00 Home 6  Mens Triples KITL Meal

Sun 2 Feb Thanet 2.00 Away 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Wed 5 Feb White Oak 2.30 Home 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Sat 8 Feb White Oak 2.00 Away 6 Mens Triples KITL Meal

Sun 9 Feb Swale 2.30 Away 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Wed 12 Feb Prince Arthur 2.00 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sun 16 Feb Dartford SL 2.30 Home 6 Mens Triples KITL Meal

Wed 19 Feb White Oak 2.30 Away 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sun 23 Feb Winget 2.30 Home 6 Mixed Triples Friendly Meal

Sat 8 Mar Kent Police 2.00 Home 6 Mixed Triples Friendly

Sun 9 Mar Dartford SL 2.00 Away 6  Mens Triples KITL Meal

Wed 12 Mar Swale 2.30 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sun 16 Mar Presidents Cup 2.30 Home 8 Rinks M&L 200 Club T&B

Wed 19 Mar Sevenoaks 2.30 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal

Sun 23 Mar Prince Arthur 2.30 Home 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Wed 26 Mar Swale 2.00 Home 6 Mixed Triples KITL Meal

Sat 29 Mar Swale 2.00 Away 6  Mens Triples KITL Meal

Wed 2 Apr White Oak 12.00 Home 6 Ladies Triples KITL Meal


